

## 22-R0413.01 - VILLAGE OF ROMEOVILLE MULTI-USE PATH CONNECTIONS

Date: 12/10/2024 Time: <u>10:01 AM</u>

County: Section:

Appropriation:

Estimate: \$577,915.00

## Attended By: Joel Drabicki

		Name of Bidder		Maneval Construction Company		Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc.		Gallagher Asphalt Corp.		A Lamp Concrete Construction Inc.			
				Address of Bidder:		28090 West Concrete Drive		PO Box 831		18100 S. Indiana Avenue		1900 Wright Boulevard	
				Approved Engineer's Estimate									
Item No.	Item Description	Unit	QTY	Unit Price	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
20100210	TREE REMOVAL (OVER 15 UNITS DIAMETER)	UNIT	45	\$55.00	\$2,475.00	\$94.00	\$4,230.00	\$75.00	\$3,375.00	\$50.00	\$2,250.00	\$50.00	\$2,250.00
20100500	TREE REMOVAL, ACRES	ACRE	0.1	\$50,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$4,400.00	\$32,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$11,200.00	\$1,120.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00
20200100	EARTH EXCAVATION	CU YD	1,950	\$40.00	\$78,000.00	\$46.00	\$89,700.00	\$64.00	\$124,800.00	\$59.50	\$116,025.00	\$50.00	\$97,500.00
20201200	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL	CU YD	200	\$45.00	\$9,000.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$56.00	\$11,200.00	\$80.00	\$16,000.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00
21101630	TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 8"	SQ YD	5,200	\$16.00	\$83,200.00	\$11.00	\$57,200.00	\$15.75	\$81,900.00	\$13.00	\$67,600.00	\$9.00	\$46,800.00
21400100	GRADING AND SHAPING DITCHES	FOOT	150	\$50.00	\$7,500.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$17.50	\$2,625.00	\$63.50	\$9,525.00
25100630	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	SQ YD	5,200	\$3.25	\$16,900.00	\$1.00	\$5,200.00	\$2.00	\$10,400.00	\$1.70	\$8,840.00	\$5.00	\$26,000.00
28000400	PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER	FOOT	6,540	\$4.00	\$26,160.00	\$4.00	\$26,160.00	\$3.25	\$21,255.00	\$3.40	\$22,236.00	\$1.00	\$6,540.00
28000510	INLET FILTERS	EACH	3	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$280.00	\$840.00	\$15.00	\$45.00
30300001	AGGREGATE SUBGRADE	CU YD	585	\$45.00	\$26,325.00	\$60.00	\$35,100.00	\$50.00	\$29,250.00	\$80.00	\$46,800.00	\$25.00	\$14,625.00
35101600	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B  4"	SQ YD	5,530	\$10.00	\$55,300.00	\$9.00	\$49,770.00	\$6.00	\$33,180.00	\$12.40	\$68,572.00	\$24.00	\$132,720.00
40603080	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N50	TON	585	\$105.00	\$61,425.00	\$116.00	\$67,860.00	\$119.00	\$69,615.00	\$130.00	\$76,050.00	\$228.00	\$133,380.00
40604060	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, IL-9.5, MIX "D", N50	TON	390	\$105.00	\$40,950.00	\$141.00	\$54,990.00	\$123.00	\$47,970.00	\$160.00	\$62,400.00	\$280.00	\$109,200.00
42300300	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 7 INCH	SQ YD	70	\$100.00	\$7,000.00	\$138.00	\$9,660.00	\$133.00	\$9,310.00	\$116.00	\$8,120.00	\$150.00	\$10,500.00
42400200	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH	SQ FT	1,000	\$10.00	\$10,000.00	\$16.00	\$16,000.00	\$13.50	\$13,500.00	\$13.50	\$13,500.00	\$15.00	\$15,000.00
42400800		SQ FT	170	\$35.00	\$5,950.00	\$42.00	\$7,140.00	\$74.00	\$12,580.00	\$42.00	\$7,140.00		\$5,950.00
Print	ted 12/10/2024 12:12:59 PM						1 of 1					В	LR 12315 (Rev. 07/1

44000200	DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	250	\$18.00	\$4,500.00	\$21.00	\$5,250.00	\$19.00	\$4,750.00	\$35.00	\$8,750.00	\$33.00	\$8,250.00
44000500	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL	FOOT	160	\$14.00	\$2,240.00	\$11.00	\$1,760.00	\$13.00	\$2,080.00	\$16.00	\$2,560.00	\$15.00	\$2,400.00
44000600	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	SQ FT	280	\$4.00	\$1,120.00	\$6.00	\$1,680.00	\$4.00	\$1,120.00	\$5.00	\$1,400.00	\$5.00	\$1,400.00
56400400	RELOCATED	EACH	2	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$5,030.00	\$10,060.00	\$23,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$48,000.00
60605000	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.24	FOOT	160	\$42.00	\$6,720.00	\$48.00	\$7,680.00	\$45.50	\$7,280.00	\$67.00	\$10,720.00	\$65.00	\$10,400.00
72000100	SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1	SQ FT	10	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$82.50	\$825.00	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$56.00	\$560.00	\$35.00	\$350.00
72400500	RELOCATE SIGN PANEL ASSEMBLY - TYPE A	EACH	6	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$165.00	\$990.00	\$50.00	\$300.00	\$280.00	\$1,680.00	\$350.00	\$2,100.00
72800100	TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT	FOOT	45	\$40.00	\$1,800.00	\$19.00	\$855.00	\$25.00	\$1,125.00	\$28.00	\$1,260.00	\$35.00	\$1,575.00
73100100	BASE FOR TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT	EACH	2	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$220.00	\$440.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$560.00	\$1,120.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
78001100	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS	SQ FT	15	\$40.00	\$600.00	\$41.00	\$615.00	\$111.00	\$1,665.00	\$22.50	\$337.50	\$115.00	\$1,725.00
78001180	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"	FOOT	25	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$52.00	\$1,300.00	\$101.00	\$2,525.00	\$22.50	\$562.50	\$105.00	\$2,625.00
R5001013	SEEDING, SPECIAL	SQ YD	5,200	\$8.00	\$41,600.00	\$1.00	\$5,200.00	\$3.30	\$17,160.00	\$2.40	\$12,480.00	\$3.00	\$15,600.00
X0325402	MODIFY SPRINKLER SYSTEM	LSUM	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,850.00	\$3,850.00	\$5,350.00	\$5,350.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
X6026050	SANITARY MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$2,035.00	\$2,035.00
X6060505	CONCRETE CURB (SPECIAL)	FOOT	1,400	\$30.00	\$42,000.00	\$48.00	\$67,200.00	\$34.00	\$47,600.00	\$24.00	\$33,600.00	\$50.00	\$70,000.00
XX000610	RELOCATE EXISTING MAILBOX	EACH	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,825.00	\$1,825.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$620.00	\$620.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
Z0004518	HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 5"	SQ YD	165	\$60.00	\$9,900.00	\$38.00	\$6,270.00	\$74.00	\$12,210.00	\$118.00	\$19,470.00	\$60.50	\$9,982.50
Z0017400	DRAINAGE & UTILITY STRUCTURES TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	1	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$23,675.00	\$23,675.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$715.00	\$715.00
				TOTAL:	\$577,915.00	\$578,835.00		\$628,100.00		\$643,488.00		\$798,942.50	